Results Term 1, 2023
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6 v IONA

Against

Rnd 3 v SLC

2vSPC Sets For Sets Against

Against

1v MAR

Volleyball

2

W v PAD 11D

TIE

2

2

BYE
WvSLC

W v MAR

BYE

3"V

11A
11B
11C

10A
108
10C

9A
98
9C
8A
8B
8C
8D
7A

7B
7C
7D

33

21

21

30

13

39

29

25

13

40

22

32

Total Sets:

IONA

PAD

SEC

SLC

SPC

MAR

11

14

17

11

Wins

13

12

Losses

Tie
N/R or Bye

0

Pending

35.00%

55.00%

73.68%

40.00%

89.47%

55.00%



